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Location #

10-15
1-2
3-4
5-6

7

8
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CS-3-1250 Calibration Substrate Key

(al structures for GSSG probes)
Description

Thrus

Opens

Shorts

50 ohm loads

100 ohm structure

200 ohm structure

6700 micron long balanced verification line

(Table 1)
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